Title
MISS.
MRS.
MR.
MRS.
MISS.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MISS.
MR.
MRS.
MRS.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MRS.
MISS.
MR.
MRS.
DR.
MR.
MISS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MRS.
MR.
MS.
MRS.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.

Surname
KAMAU
NG'ANG'A
MATE
PATRICK
NGIGI
AGUTU
KISELI
WAIRIMU
NDARWA
MUCHINA
MURAGURI
WANYONYI
NDAMBUKI
AKUOM
KAMAU
KARIUKI
GICHURU
MUCHINA
MACHARIA
M'IKIGU
KARIUKI
MWANGI
KIPTOO
OGOLA
ODERO
MILEMBE
MWAI
NGIGI
MUSYOKA
OKETCH
CHEBET
KIMELE
NDEKE
LUMUMBA
KIMANI
KARIMI
OMONDI
OWINO
YOHANNIS
NJOROGE
MUSYOKA
OCHOLA
AYIRO

Other Names
REGINA W
JANE WAIRIMU
PETER
ALICE WESONGA
ALICE WANIJIRU
RICHARD O
JEMMINNAH WAYUA
JANE
RUTH WANJIRU
JOSEPH K.
LILIAN P
BEATRICE NASWA
RUTH MBULA
THOMAS O
NDEGWA LABAN
DANCAN MAIGUA
DAVID C.
SUSAN WANJIRU
EVELYN NYAGUTHI
GRACE N.
PAUL NDUNGU
JOSEPHINE W.
CAROLINE CHEPKOECH
GEORGE HENRY ONYANGO
BEATRICE ALUOCH
BRIAN LUGONZO
DANIEL KARIUKI MURIUKI
MATHEW NGANGA
THEOPHILUS MUSILI
HADA ACHIENG'
CAROLINE
BENJAMIN NYAMAI
ANGELA MBULA
JENINAH WANZA
JERUSHA WAMBUI
GEORGE NDEGWA
CHARLES LWANDE
EDWIN STEPHEN OTIENO
MICHAELINA ALMAZ
MARY MWIHAKI
RICHARD MUTUA
GODFREY J. O.
ELIUD MUSUMBA



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MISS.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MS.
MR.
MR.
MS.

MUSWII
OMOLLO
ONYARI
OWINO
MWAKA
MORARA
KINUTHIA
MUKIRI
KHACHITI
MULONZYA
MACHARIA
GITHU
OKACHI
CHEMESUNDE
OWINO
ODANGA
WAHOME
NDERI
LAZARUS
APIMA
MBEERE
LUGALIA
BOSIRE
ODHIAMBO
MWANGI
CHELULE
GITONGA
OWINO
TUKA
NGIELA
WAMBUA
KIMANI
MUCHENE
KIMANI
TAY
MISIGO
TANUI
MAKAU
MULI
MASIKA
AHENDA
MAINA
MAINA
NYANGWESO

WYCLIFFE M.
PETER JUMA
JARED NYAMBANE
CHRISTOPHER JOSEPHAT
FAITH KAVISA
GIDEON NYANGENA
JORAM NDUATI
MICHAEL NJOROGE
JANEANNE

PAUL KALOKI
CATHERINE WANGARI
FIDELIS WAIRIMU
JARED OBIERO
CHRISTINE

ISAAC WASONGA
AARON OLALLE
EDWIN THUKU
CLIFFORD GULU
FERDINARD MASILA
JANET NYAKERARIO
MARY WANJIKU
MILDRED MUTAKALE
STEPHEN NYAKUNDI
SUSAN AWINO
SIMON NDERITU
JANE CHEPNGETICH
PATRICIA WANJIKU
NICHOLAS OTIENO
ABDISALAM AGA
DANSON OMONDI
RUTH NTHENYA
PETER WARURAYA
JOYCE GATHONI
JOACHIM MICINO
CHERRY

HUMPHREY MAFWENYI
GEOFFREY KIPRUTO
TOM SYUKI

FRANCIS MUTISYA
DAVID WEKESA
CONSILIA AWUOR
PATRICK GITHAIGA
DANSON GITHINJI
MILCA ACHIENG



88 MS.  MUREITHI ANITA WAIRIMU

89 MR.  AMBUKO GABRIEL AMBEBA
90 MS.  ANYIM JULIANNE AKINYI
91 MR.  NANDASABA SAMUEL

92 MS.  MURAMBI ANNE

93 MS.  RAJORO JANE SINO

94 MS.  NDUNG'U ESTHER WANJIRU
95 MR. MBOGOH JOSEPHAT RURII

96 MS.  AMATESHE LAUREEN EMILY

97 MR.  MUTUA MAURICE MULONZI
98 MS.  NKERE MARY SEGEYIAN

99 MR.  NJERU TITUS GICHONI

100 MR. MBAI SAMUEL LOKI

101 MR. OBUOLO ELIAKIM PETER O.
102 MS. KASALU TRANCY MUUNDA
103 MR. NJUGUNA JOSEPH MUITA

104 MR. AMBAYO JOSEPH ODANGA
105 MS. WESONGA JANET MARANGA KING'OINA
106 MR. KYALO MUTIE STEPHEN
107 MR. NYONGESA STEPHEN OUMA
108 MISS. LUMUMBA MARGARET ATIENO
109 MR. KIMANI MARTIN FINTAN
110 MR. MUTISYA BENARD NZYOKA
111 MR. KINGOO PETER

112 MR. KIRUI FESTUS

113 MR. WAEMA DENNIS SAFARI

114 MR. MIRINGU TIMOTHY KINYANJUI
115 MR. KARIUKI ANTHONY GITHAKA
116 MR. MBOYA MICHAEL M.

117 MR. KOMU GEORGE GATHU
118 MS. WAWERU HELLEN WAITHERA
119 MR. OGOLA LAMECH BOB

120 MR. ODHIAMBO NICHOLAS AKOMO
121 MS. NDOLO GLADYS MUMBUA
122 MS. OJAL EVERLYNE ADHIAMBO
123 MS.  GITHINJI SUSAN WANGECHI
124 MR. JUMBA OSCAR OGANGU
125 MR. MWIKAMBA CLEMENT ISUWIRIO
126 MS. MUTUA VERONICAH NGUKU
127 MR. NDUNG'U RICHARD MWANGI
128 MR. KIMEMIA PAUL MUNGAI

129 MR. BRIAN ABOOK OWINO
130 DR. KELLER JUSTINE NDONGO

131 MR. BARASA MUNYWELE SAMMY



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

MR.
MS.
MRS.
MISS.
MR.
MRS.
MR.
MRS.
MR.
MR.
MR.
DR.
MR.
MR.
DR.
MR.
MISS.

MASINDE
NYACHIRO
MWANGI
KARANJA
OREACQUE
KIBUNA
KITETA
MAINA
LOCHOMIN
HASSAN
LUVEMBE
ADERO
KAGOH
ONYARI
ONYANGO
KIPLAGAT
MAYAKA

IAN WEKESA
JEMMIMAH B
FLORENCE N

MARY N

RICHARD OCHOLA
JEDIDAH N.
RENISON K.
EUNICE KARIKO
JAMES

ISAAC ABDOW
ALEX MUNYOLE
FREDERICK OMONDI
DAVID GITAU
ROBERT ACHANG'A
IBRAHIM OTIENO
DAVID

PURITY KEMUNTO



