

#	Title	Surname	Other Names
1	MISS.	KAMAU	REGINA W
2	MRS.	NG'ANG'A	JANE WAIRIMU
3	MR.	MATE	PETER
4	MRS.	PATRICK	ALICE WESONGA
5	MISS.	NGIGI	ALICE WANJIRU
6	MR.	AGUTU	RICHARD O
7	MS.	KISELI	JEMMINNAH WAYUA
8	MS.	WAIRIMU	JANE
9	MISS.	NDARWA	RUTH WANJIRU
10	MR.	MUCHINA	JOSEPH K.
11	MRS.	MURAGURI	LILIAN P
12	MRS.	WANYONYI	BEATRICE NASWA
13	MS.	NDAMBUKI	RUTH MBULA
14	MR.	AKUOM	THOMAS O
15	MR.	KAMAU	NDEGWA LABAN
16	MR.	KARIUKI	DANCAN MAIGUA
17	MR.	GICHURU	DAVID C.
18	MS.	MUCHINA	SUSAN WANJIRU
19	MRS.	MACHARIA	EVELYN NYAGUTHI
20	MISS.	M'IKIGU	GRACE N.
21	MR.	KARIUKI	PAUL NDUNGU
22	MRS.	MWANGI	JOSEPHINE W.
23	DR.	KIPTOO	CAROLINE CHEPKOECH
24	MR.	OGOLA	GEORGE HENRY ONYANGO
25	MISS.	ODERO	BEATRICE ALUOCH
26	MR.	MILEMBE	BRIAN LUGONZO
27	MR.	MWAI	DANIEL KARIUKI MURIUKI
28	MR.	NGIGI	MATHEW NGANGA
29	MR.	MUSYOKA	THEOPHILUS MUSILI
30	MS.	OKETCH	HADA ACHIENG'
31	MRS.	CHEBET	CAROLINE
32	MR.	KIMELE	BENJAMIN NYAMAI
33	MS.	NDEKE	ANGELA MBULA
34	MRS.	LUMUMBA	JENINAH WANZA
35	MS.	KIMANI	JERUSHA WAMBUI
36	MR.	KARIMI	GEORGE NDEGWA
37	MR.	OMONDI	CHARLES LWANDE
38	MR.	OWINO	EDWIN STEPHEN OTIENO
39	MS.	YOHANNIS	MICHAELINA ALMAZ
40	MS.	NJOROGE	MARY MWIHAKI
41	MR.	MUSYOKA	RICHARD MUTUA
42	MR.	OCHOLA	GODFREY J. O.
43	MR.	AYIRO	ELIUD MUSUMBA

44	MR.	MUSWII	WYCLIFFE M.
45	MR.	OMOLLO	PETER JUMA
46	MR.	ONYARI	JARED NYAMBANE
47	MR.	OWINO	CHRISTOPHER JOSEPHAT
48	MS.	MWAKA	FAITH KAVISA
49	MR.	MORARA	GIDEON NYANGENA
50	MR.	KINUTHIA	JORAM NDUATI
51	MR.	MUKIRI	MICHAEL NJOROGE
52	MISS.	KHACHITI	JANEANNE
53	MR.	MULONZYA	PAUL KALOKI
54	MS.	MACHARIA	CATHERINE WANGARI
55	MS.	GITHU	FIDELIS WAIRIMU
56	MR.	OKACHI	JARED OBIERO
57	MS.	CHEMESUNDE	CHRISTINE
58	MR.	OWINO	ISAAC WASONGA
59	MR.	ODANGA	AARON OLALLE
60	MR.	WAHOME	EDWIN THUKU
61	MR.	NDERI	CLIFFORD GULU
62	MR.	LAZARUS	FERDINARD MASILA
63	MS.	APIMA	JANET NYAKERARIO
64	MS.	MBEERE	MARY WANJIKU
65	MS.	LUGALIA	MILDRED MUTAKALE
66	MR.	BOSIRE	STEPHEN NYAKUNDI
67	MS.	ODHIAMBO	SUSAN AWINO
68	MR.	MWANGI	SIMON NDERITU
69	MS.	CHELULE	JANE CHEPNGETICH
70	MS.	GITONGA	PATRICIA WANJIKU
71	MR.	OWINO	NICHOLAS OTIENO
72	MR.	TUKA	ABDISALAM AGA
73	MR.	NGIELA	DANSON OMONDI
74	MS.	WAMBUA	RUTH NTHENYA
75	MR.	KIMANI	PETER WARURAYA
76	MS.	MUCHENE	JOYCE GATHONI
77	MR.	KIMANI	JOACHIM MICINO
78	MS.	TAY	CHERRY
79	MR.	MISIGO	HUMPHREY MAFWENYI
80	MR.	TANUI	GEOFFREY KIPRUTO
81	MR.	MAKAU	TOM SYUKI
82	MR.	MULI	FRANCIS MUTISYA
83	MR.	MASIKA	DAVID WEKESA
84	MS.	AHENDA	CONSILIA AWUOR
85	MR.	MAINA	PATRICK GITHAIGA
86	MR.	MAINA	DANSON GITHINJI
87	MS.	NYANGWESO	MILCA ACHIENG

88	MS.	MUREITHI	ANITA WAIRIMU
89	MR.	AMBUKO	GABRIEL AMBEBA
90	MS.	ANYIM	JULIANNE AKINYI
91	MR.	NANDASABA	SAMUEL
92	MS.	MURAMBI	ANNE
93	MS.	RAJORO	JANE SINO
94	MS.	NDUNG'U	ESTHER WANJIRU
95	MR.	MBOGOH	JOSEPHAT RURII
96	MS.	AMATESHE	LAUREEN EMILY
97	MR.	MUTUA	MAURICE MULONZI
98	MS.	NKERE	MARY SEGEYIAN
99	MR.	NJERU	TITUS GICHONI
100	MR.	MBAI	SAMUEL LOKI
101	MR.	OBUOLO	ELIAKIM PETER O.
102	MS.	KASALU	TRANCY MUUNDA
103	MR.	NJUGUNA	JOSEPH MUITA
104	MR.	AMBAYO	JOSEPH ODANGA
105	MS.	WESONGA	JANET MARANGA KING'OINA
106	MR.	KYALO	MUTIE STEPHEN
107	MR.	NYONGESA	STEPHEN OUMA
108	MISS.	LUMUMBA	MARGARET ATIENO
109	MR.	KIMANI	MARTIN FINTAN
110	MR.	MUTISYA	BENARD NZYOKA
111	MR.	KINGOO	PETER
112	MR.	KIRUI	FESTUS
113	MR.	WAEMA	DENNIS SAFARI
114	MR.	MIRINGU	TIMOTHY KINYANJUI
115	MR.	KARIUKI	ANTHONY GITHAKA
116	MR.	MBOYA	MICHAEL M.
117	MR.	KOMU	GEORGE GATHU
118	MS.	WAWERU	HELLEN WAITHERA
119	MR.	OGOLA	LAMECH BOB
120	MR.	ODHIAMBO	NICHOLAS AKOMO
121	MS.	NDOLO	GLADYS MUMBUA
122	MS.	OJAL	EVERLYNE ADHIAMBO
123	MS.	GITHINJI	SUSAN WANGECHI
124	MR.	JUMBA	OSCAR OGANGU
125	MR.	MWIKAMBA	CLEMENT ISUWIRIO
126	MS.	MUTUA	VERONICAH NGUKU
127	MR.	NDUNG'U	RICHARD MWANGI
128	MR.	KIMEMIA	PAUL MUNGAI
129	MR.	BRIAN	ABOOK OWINO
130	DR.	KELLER	JUSTINE NDONGO
131	MR.	BARASA	MUNYWELE SAMMY

132	MR.	MASINDE	IAN WEKESA
133	MS.	NYACHIRO	JEMMIMAH B
134	MRS.	MWANGI	FLORENCE N
135	MISS.	KARANJA	MARY N
136	MR.	OREACQUE	RICHARD OCHOLA
137	MRS.	KIBUNA	JEDIDAH N.
138	MR.	KITETA	RENISON K.
139	MRS.	MAINA	EUNICE KARIKO
140	MR.	LOCHOMIN	JAMES
141	MR.	HASSAN	ISAAC ABDOW
142	MR.	LUVEMBE	ALEX MUNYOLE
143	DR.	ADERO	FREDERICK OMONDI
144	MR.	KAGOH	DAVID GITAU
145	MR.	ONYARI	ROBERT ACHANG'A
146	DR.	ONYANGO	IBRAHIM OTIENO
147	MR.	KIPLAGAT	DAVID
148	MISS.	MAYAKA	PURITY KEMUNTO